
#4 John Heintz (RUM)

Taylor Hardin (CEN)

BYE

BYE
Kendell Hardieway (EHR)

#6 James Cavaliere (STP)

BYE

John Cabral (GK)

#8 Blake Fabre (HNV)

Jerome Gooden (AIR)

Jason Babineaux (CAR)

Ryan Gilbert (COM)

Ryan Schmidt (BM)

#5 Nicholas Eisenhardt (FNT)
Quint Rainey (COV)

Kody Briggs (SUL)

Tim Blackwell (ZAC)
#3 Nick Garbarino (LAF)

#4 John Heintz D;13-8

#2 Elijah Levee (MND)
Ahmad Henry (DUT)

Seth Louk (LO)
Brock Cadman (CHA)
BYE
#7 Patrick Lawler (CAT)

Hakeem Brooks (STA)

Patrick Mason III (BRD)
Josh Anderson (NSH)

Michael Sparrow (EA)

Israel Hunter (ACA)

Jason Welborn (STM)

BYE

#1 Gerard Braud (JES)

#2 Elijah Levee D;3-2

#1 G. Braud T;16-0;3:30

#2 E. Levee F;3:36

#6 J. Cavaliere M;12-4

#4 J. Heintz M;14-3

#1 G. Braud F;4:37

#1 G. Braud F;FOR

J. Welborn D;3-2

#5 N. Eisenhardt F;5:39

#4 J. Heintz D;11-7

T. Blackwell F;4:37

#6 J. Cavaliere F;3:21

#7 P. Lawler F;2:42

#2 E. Levee F;1:17
#2 E. Levee F;0:32

K. Hardieway

B. Cadman F;6:18;SV1

#7 P. Lawler

#6 J. Cavaliere

K. Briggs F;1:30

P. Mason III F;1:31

T. Blackwell F;FOR

#4 J. Heintz F;2:55

T. Hardin

I. Hunter F;1:06

#5 N. Eisenhardt F;0:55

J. Welborn D;19-12

R. Schmidt D;5-3

J. Babineaux

#1 G. Braud T;16-1;4:34

Ahmad Henry (DUT)

BYE

Seth Louk (LO)

BYE

BYE

Hakeem Brooks (STA)

Josh Anderson (NSH)

#3 Nick Garbarino (LAF)

Michael Sparrow (EA)

BYE

John Cabral (GK)

Quint Rainey (COV)

#8 Blake Fabre (HNV)

Jerome Gooden (AIR)

BYE

Ryan Gilbert (COM)
R. Gilbert

Kendell Hardieway (EHR)

#8 B. Fabre D;8-5

Brock Cadman (CHA)

Q. Rainey F;3:17

Kody Briggs (SUL)

M. Sparrow

Patrick Mason III (BRD)

J. Anderson F;FOR

Taylor Hardin (CEN)

H. Brooks

Israel Hunter (ACA)

S. Louk

Ryan Schmidt (BM)

A. Henry

Jason Babineaux (CAR)
A. Henry F;FOR

R. Schmidt M;15-1

I. Hunter F;1:14

T. Hardin F;3:36

P. Mason III D;9-8

Q. Rainey F;0:54

R. Gilbert D;7-3

#8 B. Fabre D;7-2

R. Schmidt F;3:17

T. Hardin F;3:31

#7 Patrick Lawler (CAT)

Q. Rainey F;1:57

Jason Welborn (STM)

R. Gilbert F;DQ

#5 Nicholas Eisenhardt (FNT)

R. Gilbert M;11-3

J. Welborn F;4:35

#7 P. Lawler F;M FOR

R. Schmidt D;1-0

#4 John Heintz (RUM)

#7 P. Lawler F;2:22

J. Welborn D;6-4

#6 James Cavaliere (STP)

#7 Patrick Lawler M;9-1

#6 J. Cavaliere M;10-1

#7 P. Lawler D;8-5

#4 J. Heintz

J. Welborn

152

LHSAA State Wrestling
Championships  DIV I

74

 

75

76

79

 

78

77

80

81

82

 

 

83

 

84

216

217

218

219

223

222

221

220

453

454

456

455

589

590

665

Third Place

Fifth Place
Tim Blackwell (ZAC)
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#2 E. Levee F;1:53


